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AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($500,000)
FROM THE GENERAL FUND TO THE GUAM HOUSING CORPORATION RELATIVE
TO FUNDING AND MAINTAINING THE GUAM HOUSING CORPORATION-RURAL
HOUSING SERVICE ESCROW SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR AFFORDABLE HOUSING.

5/1/23
3:57 p.m.

5/3/23 Committee on General Government 
Operations and Appropriations

Request: 5/3/23

5/15/23

9/14/23
10:00 a.m.

10/30/23
2:42 p.m.

As amended by the Committee on 
General Government Operations 

and Appropriations

SESSION DATE TITLE DATE PASSED TRANSMITTED DUE DATE PUBLIC LAW NO. DATE SIGNED

2/19/24

AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($500,000)
FROM THE GENERAL FUND TO THE GUAM HOUSING CORPORATION,
RELATIVE TO FUNDING AND MAINTAINING THE GUAM HOUSING
CORPORATION-RURAL HOUSING SERVICE ESCROW SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR
AFFORDABLE HOUSING.

2/23/24 2/23/24 3/6/24 37-75 3/6/24

NOTES

Received: 3/6/24
Mess and Comm. Doc. No.

37GL-24-1728

107-37 (LS)
As amended by the 

Committee on General 
Government 

Operations and 
Appropriations; 

substituted; and further 
amended in the 

Committee of the 
Whole.

CLERKS OFFICE Page 1


