## I Mina'trentai Siette Na Liheslaturan Guåhan BILL STATUS

BILL NO.	SPONSOR	TITLE	DATE INTRODUCED	DATE REFERRED	CMTE REFERRED	FISCAL NOTES	PUBLIC HEARING DATE	DATE COMMITTEE REPORT FILED	NOTES
107-37 (LS) As amended by the Committee on General Government Operations and	Roy A. B. Quinata Tina Rose Muña Barnes Dwayner T.D. San Nicolas William A. Parkinson Amanda L. Shelton Telo T. Taitague Jesse A. Lujan Christopher M. Dueñas Joanne Brown Chris Barnett Frank Blas, Jr. Thomas J. Fisher Sabina Flores Perez Thomas J. Fisher	AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$500,000) FROM THE GENERAL FUND TO THE GUAM HOUSING CORPORATION RELATIVE TO FUNDING AND MAINTAINING THE GUAM HOUSING CORPORATION-RURAL HOUSING SERVICE ESCROW SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR AFFORDABLE HOUSING.	5/1/23 3:57 p.m.	5/3/23	Committee on General Government Operations and Appropriations	Request: 5/3/23 5/15/23	9/14/23 10:00 a.m.	10/30/23 2:42 p.m. As amended by the Committee on General Government Operations and Appropriations	
	SESSION DATE	TITLE	DATE PASSED	TRANSMITTED	DUE DATE	PUBLIC LAW NO.	DATE SIGNED	NOTES	
		AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$500,000) FROM THE GENERAL FUND TO THE GUAM HOUSING CORPORATION, RELATIVE TO FUNDING AND MAINTAINING THE GUAM HOUSING CORPORATION-RURAL HOUSING SERVICE ESCROW SAVINGS ACCOUNT FOR AFFORDABLE HOUSING.	2/23/24	2/23/24	3/6/24	37-75	3/6/24	Received: 3/6/24 Mess and Comm. Doc. No. 37GL-24-1728	

CLERKS OFFICE Page 1